
 
 
 

 
 

Southwestern Illinois College 

Women's Soccer 
 

        Date Day         Opponent Place Time 

 August 13, 2018 Monday Pre-Season Game 
  Missouri Valley College JV MO Valley 6:00PM 
 August 16, 2018 Thursday Pre-Season Game 
  Lindenwood Univ-Belleville JV Lindenwood-B 7:00PM 
 August 23, 2018 Thursday Jefferson College Belleville 2:00PM 
 August 27, 2018 Monday Pre-Season Game 
  Greenville College Greenville 5:00PM 
 August 31, 2018 Friday Eastern Florida State College Melbourne, FL 8:00PM 
 September 02, 2018 Sunday Polk Community College Melbourne, FL 10:00AM 
 September 06, 2018 Thursday Lewis & Clark College Belleville 2:00PM 
 September 11, 2018 Tuesday St Louis Community College STLCC Meramec 4:00PM 
 September 13, 2018 Thursday St Charles Comm College Belleville 4:00PM 
 September 15, 2018 Saturday John Wood College Belleville 1:00PM 
 September 20, 2018 Thursday Indian Hills Comm College Indian Hills 4:00PM 
 September 22, 2018 Saturday Metropolitan Comm College Metropolitan 4:00PM 
 September 23, 2018 Sunday State Fair Comm College State Fair 1:00PM 
 September 26, 2018 Wednesday Heartland Community College Heartland 2:00PM 
 September 30, 2018 Sunday Missouri Valley College JV Belleville 2:00PM 
 October 02, 2018 Tuesday State Fair Comm College Belleville 1:00PM 
 October 04, 2018 Thursday Parkland College Belleville 4:00PM 
 October 09, 2018 Tuesday St Louis Community College Belleville 4:00PM 
 October 11, 2018 Thursday Kaskaskia College Belleville 4:00PM 
 October 14, 2018 Sunday Lindenwood Univ-Belleville JV Belleville 12:00PM 
 October 16, 2018 Tuesday Illinois Central College Belleville 4:00PM 
 October 18, 2018 Thursday St Charles Comm College St Charles CC 4:00PM 

 

COACH:  Juergen Huettner 


